Balanse

Telemark SV
Arstall: 2024, Periode: 1 - 12

Konto
Eiendeler
Kundefordringer
1500 Kundefordringer
SUM Kundefordringer

Bank og kontanter
1922 Bankinnskudd - 26101833606
1921 Bankinnskudd - 26101833622
SUM Bank og kontanter

Gjeld og egenkapital

Egenkapital
Udisponert resultat
2050 Annen egenkapital
SUM Egenkapital

Kortsiktig gjeld
2400 Leverandgrgjeld

2910 Gjeld til ansatte
2999 Annen kortsiktig gjeld

SUM Gjeld og egenkapital

SUM Balanse

5142,00
5142,00

12 718,84
218 758,13
231 476,97

0,00
-109 045,47
-109 045,47

0,00
0,00
-127 573,50
-127 573,50

-236 618,97

0,00

Bevegelse

-5142,00
-5142,00

33110,89
-31 481,09
1 629,80
-3512,20

-94 553,05
0,00
-94 553,05

0,00
-4 507,25
102 572,50

3512,20

0,00

Balanse pr. 31.12.24

0,00
0,00

45 829,73
187 277,04
233 106,77

-94 553,05
-109 045,47
-203 598,52

0,00

-4 507,25
-25 001,00
-29 508,25

-233 106,77

0,00



